Team Information:
White Bear Lake, Post 168

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division |, D4

Matt McGilotlin

Team Manager & Administrator:
Joseph Janitschke

Assistant Manager:

Sponsor: Assistant Coaches:
WHITE BEAR LAKE #0168 Pat Kaehler
2210 3RD ST Paul Nalipinski

WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110

#16

#14

#15

#26

#4

#10

#27

#8

#20

Name

ANDERSON, DACOTAH
Catcher / Third Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

BARTZ, HUNTER
Pitcher / Third Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

CHILDS, BENJAMIN
First Base / Left Field
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

DORAU, DEREK
Pitcher / First Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

GLASGOW, MICHAEL
Left Field / Right Field
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

HAZZARD, JAMES
Center Field / Pitcher
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

HINCK, TANNER
Pitcher / Third Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

KAUFER, JUSTIN
Catcher / Left Field
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

KRAMLINGER, ANDREW
Pitcher / Left Field
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

Kevin Niemioja

Height Weight Bats

6'0" 180
6'3" 195
6'3" 180
6'6" 250
510" 165
511" 160
6'2" 220
5'9" 170
6'0" 180

Base School:
White Bear Lake Area High
School

Other Volunteers:
Stephen Larson
Alex Fuller

Corey Granger

Throws
Right Right 2014
Right Right 2014
Right Right 2015
Left  Right 2014
Left Left 2015
Switch Right 2014
Right Right 2014
Right Right 2015
Left Left 2015

Graduates



#11

#6

#25

#3

#17

#28

#1

#19

#13

KRAMLINGER, JACOB
Center Field / Pitcher
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

LANGER, RYAN
Catcher / First Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

LEBER, TYLER
Third Base / Pitcher
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

MONTIVIDAS, SAMUEL
Shortstop / Second Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

NODES, CAMERON
Right Field / Left Field
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

PRICE, ERNEST
First Base / First Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

PROKOSCH, JACOB
Shortstop / Second Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

WALEK, KEVIN
Shortstop / Third Base
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

ZELLNER, COLIN
Third Base / Left Field
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

510"

6!2"

511"

5!8"

510"

6!2"

5'8"

6!0"

6'2"

160

200

230

160

150

290

130

150

2051

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Left

Left

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015



