Team Information: White Bear Lake, Post 168 White Bear Lake, MN 55110 SR Team (ages 19 & under) Class: Division I, D4		Team Manager & Administrator: Joseph Janitschke Assistant Manager: Matt McGlotlin			Base School: White Bear Lake Area High School			
Sponsor: WHITE BEAR LAKE #0168 2210 3RD ST WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110		Assistant Coaches: Pat Kaehler Paul Nalipinski Kevin Niemioja			Other Volunteers: Stephen Larson Alex Fuller Corey Granger			
	Name		Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates	
#16	ANDERSON, DACOTAH Catcher / Third Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	6'0"	180	Right	Right	2014	
#14	BARTZ, HUNTER Pitcher / Third Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	6'3"	195	Right	Right	2014	
#15	CHILDS, BENJAMIN First Base / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	6'3"	180	Right	Right	2015	
#26	DORAU, DEREK Pitcher / First Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	6'6"	250	Left	Right	2014	
#4	GLASGOW, MICHAEL Left Field / Right Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	5'10"	165	Left	Left	2015	
#10	HAZZARD, JAMES Center Field / Pitcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	5'11"	160	Switch	Right	2014	
#27	HINCK, TANNER Pitcher / Third Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	6'2"	220	Right	Right	2014	
#8	KAUFER, JUSTIN Catcher / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	5'9"	170	Right	Right	2015	
#20	KRAMLINGER, ANDREW Pitcher / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HI	GH SCHOOL	6'0"	180	Left	Left	2015	

#11	KRAMLINGER, JACOB Center Field / Pitcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	160	Right	Left	2015
#6	LANGER, RYAN Catcher / First Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'2"	200	Right	Right	2015
#25	LEBER, TYLER Third Base / Pitcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	230	Right	Right	2015
#3	MONTIVIDAS, SAMUEL Shortstop / Second Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'8"	160	Right	Right	2015
#17	NODES, CAMERON Right Field / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	150	Right	Right	2015
#28	PRICE, ERNEST First Base / First Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'2"	290	Left	Right	2015
#1	PROKOSCH, JACOB Shortstop / Second Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'8"	130	Right	Right	2015
#19	WALEK, KEVIN Shortstop / Third Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'0"	150	Left	Right	2016
#13	ZELLNER, COLIN Third Base / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'2"	2051	Left	Right	2015